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Figure S1 The basic information of Trp53 cKO (conditional knockout) mice. (A) Schematic depicting the endogenous Trp53 locus, Tp53 
flox mice have loxP sites flanking exons 2-10 of the transformation related protein 53 gene. Exposure to Cre recombinase removes the 
floxed sequence - creating a null allele. When bred to mice with a Cre recombinase gene under the control of a ALB promoter, expression is 
deleted in the tissue of interest. (B) PCR for genotyping the Trp53 flox and the ALB-CRE alleles. For Trp53 flox genotyping-Mutant = 390 bp, 
Heterozygote = 270 bp and 390 bp, Wild type = 270 bp. For ALB-CRE genotyping. Mutant = ∼390 bp Heterozygote = ∼390 bp and 351 bp, 
Wild type = 351 bp. (C) The locus and sequence of loxP site in Trp53 cKO mice.



Cancer Biol Med Vol xx, No x Month 2023 19

DCTotal D +

310.3

0 50K 100K 150K 200K 250K

FSC-A

0 50K 100K 150K 200K 250K

FSC-A

00

50KK

100KK

150KK

200KK

250KK

SS
C-

A

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

Live
94.4

0
Comp-DAPI-A

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

NK+

41.8

Comp-PE-A

0

103

104

105

Co
m

p-
BV

51
0-

A

-CD3-NK-
34.6

Comp-PE-A

Co
m

p-
BV

51
0-

A

CD19+

21.4

Comp-PE-Cy7-A Comp-PE-A

Co
m

p-
PE

-C
y7

-A

CD3+

54.8

NK-CD19-
69.0

Comp-BV510-A

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

00

50KK

100KK

150KK

200KK

250KK

FS
C-

H

CD4+

16.8

CD8+

71.4

Comp-BV711-A

Co
m

p-
AP

C-
Cy

7-
A

Kuffer cells
26.9

MTAM
28.7

Comp-BV711-A

Co
m

p-
AP

C-
Cy

7-
A

Comp-BV605-A

Co
m

p-
BV

42
1-

A

Lymphocytes
93.5

FSC-A

SS
C-

A

Single cellssSSi
93.66

FSC-A

FS
C-

H

Live
99.7

Comp-DAPI-A

FS
C-

H

CD45+

2.61

Comp-APC-A

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K
FS

C-
H

Neu+

10.1

Comp-PE-A

Co
m

p-
AP

C-
Cy

7-
A

TIM3
34.4

Comp-BV421-A

SS
C-

A

PD-1
53.5

Comp-PE-A

SS
C-

ACCD8+

56.9

Comp-BV510-A

Co
m

p-
PE

-C
y7

-A

CD3+

36.7

Comp-BV510-A

Co
m

p-
AP

C-
A

CCD11b–

64.9

Comp-APC-Cy7-A

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

00

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

00

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

CD45+

1.42

Comp-APC-A

FS
C-

H

Comp-DAPI-A

FS
C-

H

ngle cellssSingngl
91.55

FSC-A

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

0

50K

100K

150K

200K

250K

FS
C-

H

Lymphocytes
65.7

FSC-A

SS
C-

A

Panel 1

Panel 2

Panel 3

A

B

C

–103 103 104 105 0
Comp-APC-A

–103 103 104 0
Comp-PE-Cy7-A

–103 103 104

0–103 103 104 0 103 104 1050 104 105

0 104 105

0 104 1050 104 105

105

0

103

–103

104

0

103

–103

104

0

103

–103

104

105

0

103

104

105

0 50K 100K 150K 200K 250K 0 50K 100K 150K 200K 250K

0 50K 100K 150K 200K 250K00 50K 100K 150K 200K 250K

0–103 103 104 105 0–103 103 104 105 0–103 103 104 105

0–103 103 104 1050–103 103 104 105

0–103 103 104 105 0–103 103 104 105 0–103 103 104 105

0

103

–103

104

105

0

103

–103

104

105

0–103 103 104 1050–103 103 104 105 0 104 1050–103 103 104 105

0

103

–103

104

105

0

103

–103

104

105

Lymphocytes
51.4

Single cells
97.9

CD45+

15.8 CD3-CD19-
56.7

Live
97.4

Figure S2 (A) Gating strategy and illustrative plots of lymphoid cells of a representative sample. (B) Gating strategy and illustrative plots of 
myeloid cells of a representative sample. (C) Gating strategy and illustrative plots of CD8+ T cells status of a representative sample.




